

CTC Union Technologies, a leading designer and manufacturer of telecommunications, data communications and industrial grade networking products, is pleased to announce that we will take part in InnoTrans 2022, which to be held from 20th to 23rd September in Berlin, Germany. (Hall 4.1 Booth No. 285). At CTC's InnoTrans exhibit, you'll get the latest news about CTC's product developments and the trends in railway and rolling stock network infrastructure. Come and visit us to meet our experts and discover our solutions for the railway industry.....(more)

New Products

Industrial Media Converter

IMC-1001CS & IMC-1001C

1x GbE RJ45 to 1x 100/1000Base SFP/Fiber (SC) (Compact, Size)

These compact models are unmanaged industrial grade gigabit Ethernet media converters that support conversion between electrical 10/100/1000Base-T and optical 1000Base-X Ethernet. Housed in rugged DIN rail or wall mountable

2



- EN50121-4, CE, FCC, EN61000-6-2, EN61000-6-4 Certified

 Supports LFPT (Link Fault Pass Through) and FEF (Far
- Provides a DIP-Switch to Set Functions

 12/24/48VDC (9.6~60VDC) Redundant Input Power



Related Products

Industrial Media Converter

1x 100/1000Base RJ45 to 1x 100/1000Base-X SFP



Key Features

- Supports LFPT and FEF · Provides a DIP Switch to Set
- Functions
 Supports Power Failure
- Alarm Message by Relay 12/24/48VDC (9.6~60VDC) Redundant Dual Input Power





Industrial Media Converter

1x 10/100Base RJ45 to 1x 100Base Fiber (ST/SC)



Key Features

- Supports LFPT and FEF Provides a DIP-Switch to Set
- Functions
 IP30 Rugged Metal Housing
- · Store-and-Forward Mode and Pass Through Mode





Product End-of-Life Notice

CTC Union appreciates and values your business. We are writing this letter to inform you of an upcoming end of life (EOL) on the following items. The below items are going to be discontinued due to phase out of key components or other reasons. Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact your CTC sales representative or email to ${\bf sales@ctcu.com}, For more information about the CTC End-of-Life products, please go to {\bf www.ctcu.com}$

EOL Product	Last Buy	Substitute Model
VDTU2-B120 / VDTU2-B140	Feb. 28 2023	None

Exhibition



Event Date: 20-23 September 2022 Location: Messe Berlin

GITEX

Event Date: 10-14 October 2022 Location: Dubia
Booth: Zabeel Hall/Z3-C20

→more

Hot Products

ITP-2204GTM-16PH EN50155 PoE Switch



→more

GW211W-MQ Modbus to MQTT G



IXR-MG2404XS Industrial Layer 3 Switch



→more IFC-BT40 4 Channel B



ICR-W405 4G LTE, WiFi Router



→more





ITP-800A-8PH24

EN50155 PoE Switch



→more









11. August. 2022